         Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                    -YLM4015 Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ Features
● This filter is characterized by small size, highly effective in noise suppression.
● High common mode impedance at noise band and low differential mode
impedance at signal band.Due to the low differential mode impedance with

Insulation
Resistance
Withstand
Voltage
Impedance
at 10MHz
Impedance
at 100MHz
±40% Max.
Vdc
(V)Typ.
IR
(MΩ) Min.
Vdc
(V) Typ.
YLM4015A-101T 10±40% 100 Typ. 0.016 3.1 60 10 150
YLM4015A-251T 25±40% 250 Typ. 0.024 2.6 60 10 150
YLM4015A-401T 38±40% 400 Typ. 0.030 2.1 60 10 150
YLM4015A-501T 50±40% 500 Typ. 0.030 2.1 60 10 150
YLM4015A-601T 53±40% 600 Typ. 0.030 2.0 60 10 150
YLM4015A-851T 65±40% 850 Typ. 0.040 1.9 60 10 150
YLM4015A-102T 65±40% 1000 Typ. 0.040 2.0 60 10 150
YLM4015A-172T 100±40% 1700 Typ. 0.060 1.5 60 10 150
YLM4015A-242T 120±40% 2400 Typ. 0.075 1.4 60 10 150
YLM4015A-302T 180±40% 2200 Typ. 0.120 1.1 60 10 150
1
2 3
4